Thirty-two (182), thence easterly 
along Yale street sixty-fouf feet, 
more or lees, to a lane leading from 
Quinpool Road, thence southerly 
along the west side line of aforesaid 
lane, ene hundred and ten feet, more 
or less, to the north aide line of lot 
number One Hundred and Thirty- 
five, (135), thence westerly along 
the north side line of lots numbers 
133 and 136, tixty-nine feet, more 
or lees, to the east side line of lot 
number One Hundred and Thirty- 
two (132), thence northerly along 
said east side Hne one hundred and 
ten feet, more or leas, to the place of 
beginning, being lots numbers One 
Hundred and Thirty-four and One 
Hundred and Thirty-six on a plan on 
file to the Registrar of Deeds Office 
at Halifax and known as the Riding